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SPRINGWHVER PROFESSIONALS WINVER SERVES FINUL RESULTS

Accumulated Scores

Name

Ashley Maddock
David Rowe
Darren Burrows
Anthony Clark
Michael Boulton
Nigel Bartholemew
Richard Godfrey
Roger Grace
Richard Turton
Ashley Norwood
David Ward
Keith Arnold
Nick Kempson
Terry Chambers
Philip Hrycak
Steven Brown
Roger Harding
Peter Hutchby
Terry Wilson
Mick Hickling
Richard Walton
Andrew Holmes
Tony Lumb

John Clarke
Trevor Clay
Scott Jamson
Martin Shaw
Keith Hollis
Nigel Jarvis
Graham Roberts
Kevin Mantle
Tony Limb

Andy Seymour
Peter Lynch
Richard Worrall
Roger Smith
Adrian Cheetham
Jim Turner
Herbert Cheetham
Tony Chapman
Dan Allman
Matthew Scott
Philip Tomkinson
Stuart White
David Hallam
Matthew Clarke
Mark Walpole
Kevin Ping

Ged Morley
Andy Chapman
Derek Motherwell
Kevin Pates

Joe Hollingworth
Peter Jackson
Lance Rowley
Maurice Rowley
lan Richards
David Barnes
Scott Lambert
Jason Cooper
Tom Maiden
Bobby McDonald
Tim Parr

John Cheliotis
Tony Burrows
Ryan Turner
Trevor Occleshaw
Timothy Bates
Keith Brailsford
Gary Watson
Gary Holland

Bill Turner

Joe Rafter

David Starbuck
Oliver Lloyd

Paul Fletcher
Edward Brady

Points Round and Score
discarded
190 R5 30 points
182 R5 30 points
181 R1 31 points
177 R6 34 points
177 R2 32 points
177 R4 26 points
176 R5 32 points
175 5 played
174 R2 29 points
173 5 played
172 5 played
170 5 played
169 5 played
168 R6 0 points
166 R5 32 points
166 R3 30 Points
163 R3 26 points
160 5 played
159 5 played
155 R6 16 points
154 R1 25 points
154 5 played
151 5 played
150 5 played
147 4 played
146 4 played
144 4 played
144 4 played
142 4 played
140 4 played
138 4 played
136 R6 11 points
136 4 played
136 5 played
136 4 played
135 4 played
135 5 played
134 4 played
132 4 played
129 5 played
122 4 played
114 5 played
112 4 played
104 3 played
99 3 played
98 3 played
97 3 played
93 3 played
91 3 played
77 3 played
67 3 played
66 2 played
64 2 played
62 2 played
62 2 played
61 2 played
60 2 played
59 2 played
56 2 played
53 2 played
53 2 played
39 1 played
36 1 played
36 1 played
34 1 played
34 1 played
33 1 played
33 1 played
32 1 played
32 1 played
32 1 played
31 1 played
30 1 played
28 1 played
25 1 played
24 1 played
21 1 played

Pos

W 00 NO UL A WN

U b DS DD DDSEDEDDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRREIRRR
P O OO NOOUE WNRPEPOOONOOUPEAWNRERPROOONOUPEWNREROOOOLONOUPMDWNLPELO

o
IS
7}

O 00 NO UL B WN -

NNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRR R B
0 NO UL A WNRFEPOWOVOLONOOUVLPE WNEO

Rounds Scores

Name
Round 1

Ashley Maddock
Martin Shaw
Nigel Bartholemew
Nigel Jarvis
Graham Roberts
Michael Boulton
Stuart White
Richard Turton
Mick Hickling
Anthony Clark
Kevin Pates
Roger Grace
Richard Godfrey
Kevin Mantle
Terry Chambers
David Rowe
Philip Hrycak
Keith Brailsford
Kevin Ping

Peter Jackson
John Clarke
Ashley Norwood
Darren Burrows
Steven Brown
Peter Hutchby
David Ward
Roger Smith
Dan Allman
Andrew Holmes
Keith Arnold
Roger Harding
Nick Kempson
David Hallam
David Starbuck
Tom Maiden
Scott Lambert
David Barnes
Matthew Scott
Herbert Cheetham
Joe Hollingworth
Richard Walton
Paul Fletcher
Tony Chapman
Tony Limb

Tony Lumb
Terry Wilson
Adrian Cheetham
Edward Brady
Jason Cooper
Philip Tomkinson
Peter Lynch

Name

Round 3

Ashley Maddock
Richard Godfrey
Richard Turton
Keith Hollis

Jim Turner

Nigel Bartholemew
Ashley Norwood
Darren Burrows
David Rowe
Trevor Clay
Terry Wilson
Roger Grace
Scott Jamson
Mick Hickling
Herbert Cheetham
Tony Lumb
David Ward
Kevin Mantle
Anthony Clark
Tony Burrows
Martin Shaw
Matthew Scott
Nick Kempson
Michael Boulton
Philip Hrycak
Roger Smith
Peter Hutchby
Nigel Jarvis

Points

42
40
39
37
37
37
37
36
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
23
23
23
21
21
20
20
18

Points

42
40
40
39
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33

Comp Hep

11
21

Comp Hep

10
11
18
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Name
Round 2

Andy Seymour
Keith Arnold
Roger Harding
Anthony Clark
John Clarke
Trevor Clay
Philip Hrycak
Ashley Maddock
Martin Shaw
David Hallam
Nigel Bartholemew
Tony Limb

Mick Hickling
Keith Hollis
Richard Walton
Richard Godfrey
Peter Lynch
Nick Kempson
David Rowe
Michael Boulton
Andrew Holmes
Darren Burrows
Ged Morley

Bill Turner
Steven Brown
Peter Jackson
Terry Chambers
Kevin Ping
Richard Turton
Matthew Scott

Name

Round 4

Adrian Cheetham
Roger Harding
Anthony Clark
Darren Burrows
Peter Hutchby
Trevor Clay
David Rowe
Terry Wilson
Maurice Rowley
Ashley Norwood
Matthew Clarke
Keith Arnold
Richard Godfrey
Kevin Mantle
Herbert Cheetham
Richard Worrall
David Hallam
Michael Boulton
Tim Parr

Martin Shaw
Jim Turner

Scott Jamson
Ashley Maddock
Nigel Jarvis
Terry Chambers
David Ward
Tony Limb
Steven Brown
Tony Chapman
Dan Allman
Roger Smith
Richard Turton
Jason Cooper
Philip Hrycak
Gary Watson
Mark Walpole
Andy Seymour
lan Richards
Roger Grace
Matthew Scott
John Clarke
Andrew Holmes
Tony Lumb
Mick Hickling
Richard Walton
Scott Lambert
Lance Rowley
Nigel Bartholemew
Derek Motherwell

Points

41
37
37
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
23

Points

Comp Hcp

13

11
21

Comp Hcp

40
40
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
26
22

15

10



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
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Terry Chambers
John Clarke

Dan Allman
Graham Roberts
Philip Tomkinson
Mark Walpole
Steven Brown
Andy Seymour
Tony Chapman
Roger Harding
Peter Lynch
Richard Walton
Richard Worrall
Andy Chapman
Tony Limb
Adrian Cheetham

Keith Arnold DQ Rule 6-6(b) Player did not sign card

Name

Round 5

Roger Smith
David Ward
Adrian Cheetham
Steven Brown
Graham Roberts
Stuart White
Nigel Jarvis
Terry Chambers
Richard Worrall
Scott Jamson
Nick Kempson
Ashley Norwood
Andy Seymour
Michael Boulton
Mark Walpole
Keith Hollis
Roger Grace
Matthew Clarke
Kevin Mantle
Nigel Bartholemew
Ryan Turner
Anthony Clark
Darren Burrows
Herbert Cheetham
Lance Rowley
Peter Hutchby
Andy Chapman
Richard Walton
Tony Lumb
David Barnes
Richard Godfrey
Keith Arnold
Kevin Pates
Gary Holland
Philip Hrycak
Richard Turton
Tony Chapman
Kevin Ping

Jim Turner

Philip Tomkinson
Ashley Maddock
David Rowe

Dan Allman
Roger Harding
Peter Lynch
Derek Motherwell
Andrew Holmes
Terry Wilson
Ged Morley
Tom Maiden
Mick Hickling
Tony Limb

Bill Turner (Non C)

33
32
31
31
31
31
30
28
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
8

Points

Comp Hcp

39
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
27
27
27
25
22
21

14
13

11

10

11

15

50
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Bill Turner

Name

Round 6

David Rowe
Scott Jamson
Darren Burrows
Nick Kempson
Roger Grace
Trevor Clay

Joe Hollingworth
Bobby McDonald
Richard Worrall
Keith Hollis
Michael Boulton
Andrew Holmes
Ashley Maddock
John Cheliots
Keith Arnold
Graham Roberts
Terry Wilson
Anthony Clark
Philip Hrycak
David Ward
Richard Walton
Nigel Bartholemew
Richard Turton
Richard Godfrey
Trevor Occleshaw
Timothy Bates
Ged Morley
Steven Brown
Ashley Norwood
Jim Turner
Stuart White
Philip Tomkinson
Tony Lumb

Peter Lynch

Joe Rafter

lan Richards
Adrian Cheetham
Roger Harding
Matthew Clarke
Peter Hutchby
Oliver Lloyd (Non C)

Maurice Rowley (Non C)

John Clarke

Andy Chapman
Mick Hickling
Derek Motherwell
Tony Chapman
Tony Limb

Tim Parr

Bill Turner (Non C)
Gary Watson
Terry Chambers
David Hallam
Matthew Scott

Points



